Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17003 1.T.1. VAIJAPUR
Examination : October 2023 Date : 26/10/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE
Subject : ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & FIRST AID 20122611 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007217064 2310170075 170642 SONAWANE MILIND BHASKAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17003 1.T.1. VAIJAPUR

Examination : October 2023 Date : 26/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

2107217022 2310170001 170228 BAHALASKAR SANGITA NAMDEO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17003 1.T.1. VAIJAPUR

Examination : October 2023 Date : 26/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217022 2310170002 170228 KHARAT SHUBHAM KESHAV

2107217022 2310170003 170228 KAKADE VIKAS CHHAGAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005

Examination :

October

GTHS SAMBHAJINAGAR
2023 Date : 26/10/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1961701225

1861701435

2107217043

2107217046

2107217046

2007217046

2007217052

2107217052

2107217052

2007217057

2107217057

2310170015

2310170016

2310170017

2310170018

2310170019

2310170020

2310170037

2310170038

2310170041

2310170046

2310170047

InstituteName Of Student

170436

170436

170436

170468

170468

170468

170523

170523

170523

170574

170574

SHAIKH MAJED SAJED

DESHMUKH ZAMEERA RAYEES

BALLAL KRUSHNA VITTHAL

WASEEM KHAN NASEEB KHAN

SAYED FAIZAN SYED JAMSHEED

SHAIKH MOHD NABEEL FARAZ MOHD AYAZ

YENGDE JAYPAL GOPAL

DUDHABAWARE SURAJ GURUDEO

CHAVAN PRAKASH RAMESH

KHANDARE MANGESH NAGORAO

JADAHV ANTESHWAR YADAV

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005 GTHS SAMBHAJINAGAR

Examination : October 2023 Date : 26/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2113457 2310170050 170598 KULKARNI AMOL BABURAO

2107217061 2310170051 170615 PATHAN VAJIR HAMIDSAB

2107217061 2310170055 170617 PARVE NAYAN NARAYAN

2107217061 2310170076 170618 MANDAVARE DARSHANKUMAR ISHWARLAL

2107217061 2310170077 170618 KALMEGH AKSHAY RAMESHWAR

2107217061 2310170078 170618 KHAIRE RAVI GYANBA

2107217061 2310170079 170618 GAVANDE KIRAN POPAT

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005

Examination :

October

GTHS SAMBHAJINAGAR
2023 Date : 27/10/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007217046 2310170020 170468 SHAIKH MOHD NABEEL FARAZ MOHD AYAZ
2007217052 2310170037 170523 YENGDE JAYPAL GOPAL

2107217052 2310170039 170523 PATIL ANIRUDHA SANJAYRAO

2107217052 2310170041 170523 CHAVAN PRAKASH RAMESH

2007217057 2310170046 170574 KHANDARE MANGESH NAGORAO
2107217057 2310170047 170574 JADAHV ANTESHWAR YADAV

2113457 2310170050 170598 KULKARNI AMOL BABURAO

2107217061 2310170055 170617 PARVE NAYAN NARAYAN

2107217061 2310170076 170618 MANDAVARE DARSHANKUMAR ISHWARLAL g j
2107217061 2310170077 170618 KALMEGH AKSHAY RAMESHWAR
2107217061 2310170078 170618 KHAIRE RAVI GYANBA

InstituteName Of Student

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005

Examination :

October

GTHS SAMBHAJINAGAR
2023 Date : 28/10/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1961701225

1861701435

2007217046

2007217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

1661701031

2007217057

2107217057

2310170015

2310170016

2310170020

2310170037

2310170038

2310170039

2310170040

2310170041

2310170042

2310170046

2310170047

InstituteName Of Student

170436

170436

170468

170523

170523

170523

170523

170523

170523

170574

170574

SHAIKH MAJED SAJED

DESHMUKH ZAMEERA RAYEES

SHAIKH MOHD NABEEL FARAZ MOHD AYAZ

YENGDE JAYPAL GOPAL

DUDHABAWARE SURAJ GURUDEO

PATIL ANIRUDHA SANJAYRAO

BIRARE SONALI GANESH

CHAVAN PRAKASH RAMESH

PAWAR KUMARKETAN BHAULAL

KHANDARE MANGESH NAGORAO

JADAHV ANTESHWAR YADAV

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005 GTHS SAMBHAJINAGAR

Examination : October 2023 Date : 28/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2113457 2310170050 170598 KULKARNI AMOL BABURAO

2107217061 2310170053 170617 TUPE UMESH DEVIDAS

2107217061 2310170054 170617 CHAVAN DINESH RUILAL

2107217061 2310170055 170617 PARVE NAYAN NARAYAN

2107217061 2310170076 170618 MANDAVARE DARSHANKUMAR ISHWARLAL

2107217061 2310170077 170618 KALMEGH AKSHAY RAMESHWAR

2107217061 2310170078 170618 KHAIRE RAVI GYANBA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005 GTHS SAMBHAJINAGAR
Examination : October 2023 Date : 27/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2007217061 2310170056 170617 SHAIKH ISRAIL IBRAHIM 'll,
£ "‘_C'l 4 ?2? e

-

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005 GTHS SAMBHAJINAGAR
Examination : October 2023 Date : 26/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2007217061 2310170056 170617 SHAIKH ISRAIL IBRAHIM 'll,
£ "‘_C'l 4 ?2? e

-

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005 GTHS SAMBHAJINAGAR

Examination : October 2023 Date : 28/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : ELECTIVE SUBJECT THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217052 2310170044 170523 PAIKRAO SANDIP MADHAVRAO a

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005 GTHS SAMBHAJINAGAR

Examination : October 2023 Date : 28/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH 41121716 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217052 2310170043 170523 DHEKNE ABHISHEK DIPAK

2107217052 2310170044 170523 PAIKRAO SANDIP MADHAVRAO a

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005 GTHS SAMBHAJINAGAR
Examination : October 2023 Date : 27/10/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
QUALITY CONTROL IN OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY,HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT 411

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217052 2310170044 170523 PAIKRAO SANDIP MADHAVRAO a

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005 GTHS SAMBHAJINAGAR

Examination : October 2023 Date : 26/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : SAFETY ENGINEERING-1 41121712 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217052 2310170043 170523 DHEKNE ABHISHEK DIPAK

2107217052 2310170044 170523 PAIKRAO SANDIP MADHAVRAO a

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005 GTHS SAMBHAJINAGAR

Examination : October 2023 Date : 27/10/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : SAFETY ENGINEERING-I11 41121713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217052 2310170043 170523 DHEKNE ABHISHEK DIPAK

2107217052 2310170044 170523 PAIKRAO SANDIP MADHAVRAO a

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005 GTHS SAMBHAJINAGAR

Examination : October 2023 Date : 30/10/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : SAFETY IN CHEMICAL INDUSTRY 41121717 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217052 2310170043 170523 DHEKNE ABHISHEK DIPAK

2107217052 2310170044 170523 PAIKRAO SANDIP MADHAVRAO a

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005 GTHS SAMBHAJINAGAR
Examination : October 2023 Date : 28/10/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL LEGISLATION 41121715 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217052 2310170043 170523 DHEKNE ABHISHEK DIPAK

2107217052 2310170044 170523 PAIKRAO SANDIP MADHAVRAO a

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17005 GTHS SAMBHAJINAGAR
Examination : October 2023 Date : 26/10/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 41121711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217052 2310170043 170523 DHEKNE ABHISHEK DIPAK

2107217052 2310170044 170523 PAIKRAO SANDIP MADHAVRAO a

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17007

Examination :

October

GOVT. L.T.l. FULAMBRI
2023 Date : 26/10/2023

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject :

ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & FIRST AID 20122611 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217063 2310170062 170639 KHAIRNAR GAYATRI BHALCHANDRA

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2310170063

2310170064

2310170065

2310170066

2310170067

2310170071

2310170072

2310170073

InstituteName Of Student

170639

170639

170639

170639

170639

170639

170639

170639

KALE AMARNATH GOPINATH

KADBANE DNYANESH GANPAT

BOCHARE PRATIKSHA AJINATH

BHALERAO AKSHAY EKNATH

DHEPLE JYOTI SOMINATH

TUPE ASHWINI NAVNATH

WAGH DIPIKA KAUTIK

WAGH MANGAL TUKARAM

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17007 GOVT. I.T.l. FULAMBRI

Examination : October 2023 Date : 27/10/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : CHILD HEALTH NURSING & MIDWIFERY 20122612 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217063 2310170063 170639 KALE AMARNATH GOPINATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17007 GOVT. I.T.l. FULAMBRI

Examination : October 2023 Date : 28/10/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : HEALTH CENTRE MANAGEMENT AND COMMUNICATION SKILL 20122613 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217063 2310170063 170639 KALE AMARNATH GOPINATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17007

Examination :

October

GOVT. L.T.l. FULAMBRI
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 26/10/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1704230022

2107217042

202301C129

202212C119

202212C119

202301C132

2007217061

2310170004

2310170005

2310170007

2310170009

2310170010

2310170011

2310170061

InstituteName Of Student

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170619

KOLTE BHASKAR DADA

TARTE SUSHILABAI NAMDEO

MORE BHUSHAN RAJU

GHUGE JAYSHRI SURESH

ROTHE ROHAN BANDU

KARPE SANDEEP PANDHARINATH

UBALE AKASH TANAJI

Photo

Signature

— s
——

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17007

Examination :

October

GOVT. L.T.l. FULAMBRI
Date : 27/10/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1704230022

2107217042

202301C129

202212C119

202212C119

2007217061

2107217063

2310170004

2310170005

2310170007

2310170009

2310170010

2310170059

2310170069

InstituteName Of Student

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170619

170639

KOLTE BHASKAR DADA

TARTE SUSHILABAI NAMDEO

MORE BHUSHAN RAJU

GHUGE JAYSHRI SURESH

ROTHE ROHAN BANDU

MALE KAILAS TEJRAO

MANKAPE SHUBHAM PUNDLIK

Photo Signature

el
-—

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17007

Examination :

October

GOVT. L.T.l. FULAMBRI
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Date : 28/10/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1704230022

2107217042

202304C167

202301C129

202212C119

202212C119

202301C132

202304C167

202212C119

2107217061

2107217061

2310170004

2310170005

2310170006

2310170007

2310170009

2310170010

2310170011

2310170012

2310170013

2310170057

2310170058

InstituteName Of Student

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170619

170619

KOLTE BHASKAR DADA

TARTE SUSHILABAI NAMDEO

MARAKADE ASHOK MADHU

MORE BHUSHAN RAJU

GHUGE JAYSHRI SURESH

ROTHE ROHAN BANDU

KARPE SANDEEP PANDHARINATH

KOLTE ASHUTOSH ANANDA

JARHAD VASANT BABURAO

BHUVANKAR VIVEK SANJAY

KOLTE MEGHRAJ RAMESHWAR

Photo Signature

— s
—

i

[ M Psedeolae.

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17007 GOVT. I.T.l. FULAMBRI

Examination : October 2023 Date : 28/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2306170296 2310170060 170619 SANKAPALE DATTATRY JAGGNATHA

2107217063 2310170068 170639 KALE KIRAN VILAS

2107217063 2310170070 170639 AWARE PAWAN BHASKAR

2107217063 2310170074 170639 CHAVAN DIPAK SUKHDEV

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17007 GOVT. I.T.l. FULAMBRI
Examination : October 2023 Date : 26/10/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
Subject : CARD BOARD & CARD PAPER WORK 40920311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo
202301C129 2310170008 170423 MOHAMMAD DANISH MOHAMMAD s

202301C129 2310170014 170423 REGIWALE MOHAMMAD YUSUF ABDUL GAFA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17009 1.T.1. KANNAD

Examination : October 2023 Date : 26/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 302209 WIREMAN

Subject : WIREMAN 30220911 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007217047 2310170031 170472 BHALERAO RAHUL AKASH

2007217047 2310170032 170472 TUPE AMOL GAVNAJI

2007217047 2310170032 170472 TUPE AMOL GAVNAIJI

2007217047 2310170034 170472 SHAIKH AJHAR SHAMIM

Wi

1861700530 2310170035 170472 SHINDE SANDIP DATTU

2007217047 2310170036 170472 AHER PRAVIN KALUBA
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Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17009 1.T.1. KANNAD

Examination : October 2023 Date : 27/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 302209 WIREMAN

Subject : WIRING 30220912 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo  Signature

2007217047 2310170032 170472 TUPE AMOL GAVNAIJI

2007217047 2310170034 170472 SHAIKH AJHAR SHAMIM

2007217047 2310170036 170472 AHER PRAVIN KALUBA

B
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Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17009 1.T.1. KANNAD
Examination : October 2023 Date : 28/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 302209 WIREMAN
Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30220913 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2007217047 2310170034 170472 SHAIKH AJHAR SHAMIM ﬁ.
bl il

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17009

Examination :

October

1.T.1. KANNAD
2023 Date : 26/10/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2007217047

2107217047

2007217047

1861170048

1861701066

2310170021

2310170022

2310170023

2310170024

2310170025

2310170026

2310170027

2310170028

2310170029

2310170081

InstituteName Of Student

170472

170472

170472

170472

170472

170472

170472

170472

170472

170570

SHINDE ARCHANA DATTU

CHANDEL YOGESH RAMSING

CHAVAN DARSHAN PRAKASH

KUKLARE ANKUSH TUKARAM

PALHATE SEEMA MADANLAL

VYAWHARE NIRMALA DAINU

THOMBARE DNYANESHWAR ANANDRAO

RATHOD ASHWINI BHAVLAL

DAVANGE SANTOSH RAKHAMAJI

BHAVAR NILESH SUDAM

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17009 1.T.1. KANNAD

Examination : October 2023 Date : 27/10/2023
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
2107217047 2310170025 170472 PALHATE SEEMA MADANLAL

2007217047 2310170026 170472 VYAWHARE NIRMALA DAINU

2007217057 2310170080 170570 SHEWALE SAGAR SHEKLAL

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17009 1.T.1. KANNAD

Examination : October 2023 Date : 28/10/2023
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
2107217047 2310170025 170472 PALHATE SEEMA MADANLAL

2007217047 2310170026 170472 VYAWHARE NIRMALA DAINU

2107217047 2310170027 170472 THOMBARE DNYANESHWAR ANANDRAO

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17009 1.T.1. KANNAD
Examination : October 2023 Date : 26/10/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
Subject : CARD BOARD & CARD PAPER WORK 40920311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1861700507 2310170030 170472 RAJPUT RAMDHAN BHAGATSING : :

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17009 1.T.1. KANNAD
Examination : October 2023 Date : 27/10/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
Subject : THEORY OF WORK EXPERIENCE 40920312 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1861700507 2310170030 170472 RAJPUT RAMDHAN BHAGATSING : :

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17013 GOVT. I.T.l. SOYGAON

Examination : October 2023 Date : 26/10/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217058 2310170048 170586 NIRMAL GOKUL KAILAS ‘/@

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



